Friday, November 3, 2017

6:30pm Edgressive 1 vs Tiki Taka
7:15pm BC Eleven 0 s Ferocious Little Kids
8:00pm BC Dynamo 0 s ORBIT
BYE En Fuego FC
Friday, November 10, 2017
6:30pm Tiki Taka 4 s Ferocious Little Kids
7:15pm Edgressive 3 s ORBIT 5
8:00pm BC Eleven 1 v En Fuego FC 9
BYE BC Dynamo

Friday, November 17, 2017

6:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
8:45pm

Friday, December 1, 2017

6:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
8:45pm

Friday, December8 2017

6:30pm

7:15pm

8:00pm
BYE

Friday, December 15, 2017

6:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
8:45pm

Friday, January 12, 201

6:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
8:45pm

Ferocious Little Kids
Tiki Taka
Edgressive
BC Eleven

Ferocious Little Kids
Tiki Taka
Edgressive
ORBIT

Ferocious Little Kids
En Fuego FC
ORBIT
Tiki Taka

Ferocious Little Kids
ORBIT
BC Dynamo
En Fuego FC

En Fuego FC
ORBIT
BC Eleven
BC Dynamo

9

7
8
4

15
14
3
7

11
9

Vs
Vs
'S

Vs
'S
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

'S
'S
Vs

Vs
'S
'S

ORBIT
En Fuego FC
BC Dynamo
BC Dynamo

BC Dynamo
BC Eleven
En Fuego FC
En Fuego FC

Edgressive
BC Dynamo
BC Eleven

Tiki Taka

Tiki Taka
BC Eleven
Edgressive

Ferocious Little Kids
Ferocious Little Kids
Edgressive
Tiki Taka

OONDN

NOONDN

3
1

\(EBEEERT
b ague

League

40
34
28
28
15
13
6

5-0 Ferocious Little Kids
4-1 ORBIT

3-1 Tiki Taka

3-2 En Fuego FC

1-4 Edgressive

1-4 BC Dynamo

0-5 BC Eleven

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

SHIN GUARDS ARE REQUIRED IN THIS LEAGUE

Rule Will Be Strictly Enforced By Referees

UNIFORMS
Wear DARK if your team is listed to the left

RO

Wear WHITE if your team is listed to right
GOALKEEPERS must wear unique color

Teams may wear solid color regardless of
schedule placement, as long as it doesn't
conflict with opponent's jerseys.

STERS
Up to 13 players permitted per roster
Roster is locked after 3rd game of season

SCORING

Teams earn 3 points for a WIN, 1 for a TIE
Teams earn 1 point for each goal scored
(5 "goal" points max)

STANDINGS

Team point totals after game 7 determine
tournament seed

Tie Breaker: W/L, Head-to-Head, GA &
most-recent result

TOURNAMENT January 19, 2018

Single-Elimination
Tournament games are 20 minutes
Ties broken via 3-v-3 golden goal game

Use of unrostered players = disqualification



