	Friday,	Novemb	er 3, 2(017
6:30pm	Edgressive	1	VS	Tiki Taka
7:15pm	BC Eleven	0	vs	Ferocious Little Kids
8:00pm	BC Dynamo	0	VS	ORBIT
BYE	En Fuego FC			

	Friday, N	lovembe	er 10,	2017	
6:30pm	Tiki Taka	4	VS	Ferocious Little Kids	8
7:15pm	Edgressive	3	VS	ORBIT	5
8:00pm	BC Eleven	1	VS	En Fuego FC	9
BYE	BC Dynamo				

Friday, November 17, 2017					
6:30pm	Ferocious Little Kids	9	VS	ORBIT	2
7:15pm	Tiki Taka	7	VS	En Fuego FC	2
8:00pm	Edgressive	8	VS	BC Dynamo	0
8:45pm	BC Eleven	4	vs	BC Dynamo	6

Friday, December 1 , 2017					
6:30pm	Ferocious Little Kids	15	VS	BC Dynamo	2
7:15pm	Tiki Taka	14	vs	BC Eleven	0
8:00pm	Edgressive	3	VS	En Fuego FC	5
8:45pm	ORBIT	7	vs	En Fuego FC	2

Friday, December 8, 2017					
6:30pm	Ferocious Little Kids	11	VS	Edgressive	0
7:15pm	En Fuego FC	11	vs	BC Dynamo	3
8:00pm	ORBIT	9	vs	BC Eleven	1
BYE	Tiki Taka				

Friday, December 15, 2017						
6:30pm	Ferocious Little Kids	vs	Tiki Taka			
7:15pm	ORBIT	vs	Tiki Taka			
8:00pm	BC Dynamo	vs	BC Eleven			
8:45pm	En Fuego FC	VS	Edgressive			

Friday, January 12, 201						
6:30pm	En Fuego FC	vs	Ferocious Little Kids			
7:15pm	ORBIT	vs	Ferocious Little Kids			
8:00pm	BC Eleven	VS	Edgressive			
8:45pm	BC Dynamo	VS	Tiki Taka			



40	5-0	Ferocious Little Kids	1
34	4-1	ORBIT	2
28	3-1	Tiki Taka	3
28	3-2	En Fuego FC	4
15	1-4	Edgressive	5
13	1-4	BC Dynamo	6
6	0-5	BC Eleven	7

SHIN GUARDS ARE REQUIRED IN THIS LEAGUE Rule Will Be Strictly Enforced By Referees

UNIFORMS

5 9 9

> Wear DARK if your team is listed to the left Wear WHITE if your team is listed to right GOALKEEPERS must wear unique color

Teams may wear solid color regardless of schedule placement, as long as it doesn't conflict with opponent's jerseys.

ROSTERS

Up to 13 players permitted per roster Roster is locked after 3rd game of season

SCORING

Teams earn 3 points for a WIN, 1 for a TIE Teams earn 1 point for each goal scored (5 "goal" points max)

STANDINGS

Team point totals after game 7 determine tournament seed

Tie Breaker: W/L, Head-to-Head, GA & most-recent result

TOURNAMENT January 19, 2018 Single-Elimination

Tournament games are 20 minutes Ties broken via 3-v-3 golden goal game Use of unrostered players = disqualification